
Low-Insertion-Loss  OC-768 z-cut Modulators
 ( Version A - Broader Bandwidth, Version B - Lower V��)

Insertion Loss            < 3 dB (standard);   ~ 2.0 (Option)

Bandwidth                 ~ 30 GHz
    
RF Vpi @ 1GHz < 5.5 V(max);  ~ 5 V (typ.)
      Vpi @ 40Gb/s             ~ 6 V

|S11| Return Loss            < 10 dB
      (0.13-30GHz)
Optical Return Loss            > 40 dB
Optical Extinction                    > 20 dB
DC Bias Port: V�            < 4 V
RF Connector           Female V
Input Fiber                  PM (Polarization Maintaining)
Output Fiber           SM or PM
Fiber Connector    FC/PC   or   FC/APC
Wavelength            1550 nm
Crystal / Pre-Chirp   z-cut : pre-chirp (�~0.7)

Version A - Broader Bandwidth
Insertion Loss < 3 dB(standard);   ~ 2.0 (option)

Bandwidth               ~ 25 GHz
    
RF Vpi @ 1GHz < 4.5 V(max);  ~ 4 V (typ.)
      Vpi @ 40Gb/s             ~ 5 V

|S11| Return Loss           < 10 dB
      (0.13-30GHz)
Optical Return Loss            > 40 dB
Optical Extinction                    > 20 dB
DC Bias Port: V�            < 6 V
RF Connector          Female V
Input Fiber                  PM (Polarization Maintaining)
Output Fiber          SM or PM
Fiber Connector   FC/PC   or   FC/APC
Wavelength            1550 nm 
Crystal / Pre-Chirp  z-cut : pre-chirp  (�~0.7)

Version B - Lower Drive Voltage V�

3.48” x 0.35” x 0.35”  (88.4 x 8.9 x 8.9 mm3)

                    
Model #  AZ-AV1-40-PFU-SFU-S
                 B                A P  A
Polarization Maintaining fiber (P)
                  Singlemode Fiber (S)

Version A or B FC/UPC (U) 
FC/APC (A)
 connectors

 Input  Output
               

    Option:
- ultra-low-loss,
- 1.3µm, etc.

Pre-Chirp: Z-cut LiNbO3 for fiber-dispersion compensation



Low-Insertion-Loss  OC-768 z-cut Modulators
 ( Version A - Broader Bandwidth, Version B - Lower V��)

3.48” x 0.35” x 0.35”  (88.4 x 8.9 x 8.9 mm3)

Typical Measured Electro-Optic Response (dBe)

OC-768: Version A 
   A - Broader Bandwidth
• Insertion loss < 3 dB max

• BW ~ 30 GHz  (with respect to 0.13GHz) 

•  Vpi@1GHz < 5.5 V max,  ~ 5 V typical.

•  Vpi@40Gb/s ~ 6 V

• DC Bias port Vpi: < 10 V, typically < 4 V  

OC-768: Version B
   B - Lower Vpi
• Insertion loss < 3 dB max

• BW ~ 25 GHz  (with respect to 0.13GHz) 

•  Vpi@1GHz < 4.5 V max,  ~ 4 V typical.

•  Vpi@40Gb/s ~ 5 V

• DC Bias port Vpi: < 10 V, typically < 6 V    
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Version A - Broader Bandwidth

Actual Data (no smoothing)

Typical Measured Electro-Optic ResponseV�@1GHz < 5.5 V
V�@40Gb/s ~ 6 V
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Version B - Lower Drive Voltage

V�@1GHz < 4.5 V

V�@40Gb/s ~ 5 V




